25S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
—
ST200M, S200MUC, S200MR series
UL 1077 series
ST200M S200MR S200MUC
Amperage Up to 63 A Up to 63 A Up to 63 A
Voltage 277/Y480 V AC 277/Y480 V AC 277/Y480 V AC
60/125 V DC (1/2-pole) 250/500 V DC (1/2-pole)

device, UL file #E76126
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
26 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
ST200M-B
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
1 0.5 ST201M-B0.5 2 0.5 ST202M-B0.5
1 ST201M-B1 1 ST202M-B1
1.6 ST201M-B1.6 1.6 ST202M-B1.6
2 ST201M-B2 2 ST202M-B2
3 ST201M-B3 3 ST202M-B3
4 ST201M-B4 4 ST202M-B4
5 ST201M-B5 5 ST202M-B5
6 ST201M-B6 6 ST202M-B6
7 ST201M-B7 7 ST202M-B7
8 ST201M-B8 8 ST202M-B8
10 ST201M-B10 10 ST202M-B10
13 ST201M-B13 13 ST202M-B13
15 ST201M-B15 15 ST202M-B15
16 ST201M-B16 16 ST202M-B16
20 ST201M-B20 20 ST202M-B20
25 ST201M-B25 25 ST202M-B25
30 ST201M-B30 30 ST202M-B30
32 ST201M-B32 32 ST202M-B32
35 ST201M-B35 35 ST202M-B35
40 ST201M-B40 40 ST202M-B40
50 ST201M-B50 50 ST202M-B50
60 ST201M-B60 60 ST202M-B60
63 ST201M-B63 63 ST202M-B63
1+NA 0.5 ST201M-B0.5NA 3 0.5 ST203M-B0.5
1 ST201M-B1NA 1 ST203M-B1
1.6 ST201M-B1.6NA 1.6 ST203M-B1.6
2 ST201M-B2NA 2 ST203M-B2
3 ST201M-B3NA 3 ST203M-B3
4 ST201M-B4NA 4 ST203M-B4
5 ST201M-B5NA 5 ST203M-B5
6 ST201M-B6NA 6 ST203M-B6
7 ST201M-B7NA 7 ST203M-B7
8 ST201M-B8NA 8 ST203M-B8
10 ST201M-B10NA 10 ST203M-B10
13 ST201M-B13NA 13 ST203M-B13
15 ST201M-B15NA 15 ST203M-B15
16 ST201M-B16NA 16 ST203M-B16
20 ST201M-B20NA 20 ST203M-B20
25 ST201M-B25NA 25 ST203M-B25
30 ST201M-B30NA 30 ST203M-B30
32 ST201M-B32NA 32 ST203M-B32
35 ST201M-B35NA 35 ST203M-B35
40 ST201M-B40NA 40 ST203M-B40
50 ST201M-B50NA 50 ST203M-B50
60 ST201M-B60NA 60 ST203M-B60
63 ST201M-B63NA 63 ST203M-B63
Diagram
B
27S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
—
ST200M-B (cont.)
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
3+NA 0.5 ST203M-B0.5NA 4 0.5 ST204M-B0.5
1 ST203M-B1NA 1 ST204M-B1
1.6 ST203M-B1.6NA 1.6 ST204M-B1.6
2 ST203M-B2NA 2 ST204M-B2
3 ST203M-B3NA 3 ST204M-B3
4 ST203M-B4NA 4 ST204M-B4
5 ST203M-B5NA 5 ST204M-B5
6 ST203M-B6NA 6 ST204M-B6
7 ST203M-B7NA 7 ST204M-B7
8 ST203M-B8NA 8 ST204M-B8
10 ST203M-B10NA 10 ST204M-B10
13 ST203M-B13NA 13 ST204M-B13
15 ST203M-B15NA 15 ST204M-B15
16 ST203M-B16NA 16 ST204M-B16
20 ST203M-B20NA 20 ST204M-B20
25 ST203M-B25NA 25 ST204M-B25
30 ST203M-B30NA 30 ST204M-B30
32 ST203M-B32NA 32 ST204M-B32
35 ST203M-B35NA 35 ST204M-B35
40 ST203M-B40NA 40 ST204M-B40
50 ST203M-B50NA 50 ST204M-B50
60 ST203M-B60NA 60 ST204M-B60
63 ST203M-B63NA 63 ST204M-B63
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
28 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
ST200M-C
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
1 0.5 ST201M-C0.5 2 0.5 ST202M-C0.5
1 ST201M-C1 1 ST202M-C1
1.6 ST201M-C1.6 1.6 ST202M-C1.6
2 ST201M-C2 2 ST202M-C2
3 ST201M-C3 3 ST202M-C3
4 ST201M-C4 4 ST202M-C4
5 ST201M-C5 5 ST202M-C5
6 ST201M-C6 6 ST202M-C6
7 ST201M-C7 7 ST202M-C7
8 ST201M-C8 8 ST202M-C8
10 ST201M-C10 10 ST202M-C10
13 ST201M-C13 13 ST202M-C13
15 ST201M-C15 15 ST202M-C15
16 ST201M-C16 16 ST202M-C16
20 ST201M-C20 20 ST202M-C20
25 ST201M-C25 25 ST202M-C25
30 ST201M-C30 30 ST202M-C30
32 ST201M-C32 32 ST202M-C32
35 ST201M-C35 35 ST202M-C35
40 ST201M-C40 40 ST202M-C40
50 ST201M-C50 50 ST202M-C50
60 ST201M-C60 60 ST202M-C60
63 ST201M-C63 63 ST202M-C63
1+NA 0.5 ST201M-C0.5NA 3 0.5 ST203M-C0.5
1 ST201M-C1NA 1 ST203M-C1
1.6 ST201M-C1.6NA 1.6 ST203M-C1.6
2 ST201M-C2NA 2 ST203M-C2
3 ST201M-C3NA 3 ST203M-C3
4 ST201M-C4NA 4 ST203M-C4
5 ST201M-C5NA 5 ST203M-C5
6 ST201M-C6NA 6 ST203M-C6
7 ST201M-C7NA 7 ST203M-C7
8 ST201M-C8NA 8 ST203M-C8
10 ST201M-C10NA 10 ST203M-C10
13 ST201M-C13NA 13 ST203M-C13
15 ST201M-C15NA 15 ST203M-C15
16 ST201M-C16NA 16 ST203M-C16
20 ST201M-C20NA 20 ST203M-BC20
25 ST201M-C25NA 25 ST203M-C25
30 ST201M-C30NA 30 ST203M-C30
32 ST201M-C32NA 32 ST203M-C32
35 ST201M-C35NA 35 ST203M-C35
40 ST201M-C40NA 40 ST203M-C40
50 ST201M-C50NA 50 ST203M-C50
60 ST201M-C60NA 60 ST203M-C60
63 ST201M-C63NA 63 ST203M-C63
Diagram
29S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
3+NA 0.5 ST203M-C0.5NA 4 0.5 ST204M-C0.5
1 ST203M-C1NA 1 ST204M-C1
1.6 ST203M-C1.6NA 1.6 ST204M-C1.6
2 ST203M-C2NA 2 ST204M-C2
3 ST203M-C3NA 3 ST204M-C3
4 ST203M-C4NA 4 ST204M-C4
5 ST203M-C5NA 5 ST204M-C5
6 ST203M-C6NA 6 ST204M-C6
7 ST203M-C7NA 7 ST204M-C7
8 ST203M-C8NA 8 ST204M-C8
10 ST203M-C10NA 10 ST204M-C10
13 ST203M-C13NA 13 ST204M-C13
15 ST203M-C15NA 15 ST204M-C15
16 ST203M-C16NA 16 ST204M-C16
20 ST203M-C20NA 20 ST204M-C20
25 ST203M-C25NA 25 ST204M-C25
30 ST203M-C30NA 30 ST204M-C30
32 ST203M-C32NA 32 ST204M-C32
35 ST203M-C35NA 35 ST204M-C35
40 ST203M-C40NA 40 ST204M-C40
50 ST203M-C50NA 50 ST204M-C50
60 ST203M-C60NA 60 ST204M-C60
63 ST203M-C63NA 63 ST204M-C63
—
ST200M-C (cont.)
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
30 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
ST200M-D
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
1 0.5 ST201M-D0.5 2 0.5 ST202M-D0.5
1 ST201M-D1 1 ST202M-D1
1.6 ST201M-D1.6 1.6 ST202M-D1.6
2 ST201M-D2 2 ST202M-D2
3 ST201M-D3 3 ST202M-D3
4 ST201M-D4 4 ST202M-D4
5 ST201M-D5 5 ST202M-D5
6 ST201M-D6 6 ST202M-D6
7 ST201M-D7 7 ST202M-D7
8 ST201M-D8 8 ST202M-D8
10 ST201M-D10 10 ST202M-D10
13 ST201M-D13 13 ST202M-D13
15 ST201M-D15 15 ST202M-D15
16 ST201M-D16 16 ST202M-D16
20 ST201M-D20 20 ST202M-D20
25 ST201M-D25 25 ST202M-D25
30 ST201M-D30 30 ST202M-D30
32 ST201M-D32 32 ST202M-D32
35 ST201M-D35 35 ST202M-D35
40 ST201M-D40 40 ST202M-D40
50 ST201M-D50 50 ST202M-D50
60 ST201M-D60 60 ST202M-D60
63 ST201M-D63 63 ST202M-D63
1+NA 0.5 ST201M-D0.5NA 3 0.5 ST203M-D0.5
1 ST201M-D1NA 1 ST203M-D1
1.6 ST201M-D1.6NA 1.6 ST203M-D1.6
2 ST201M-D2NA 2 ST203M-D2
3 ST201M-D3NA 3 ST203M-D3
4 ST201M-D4NA 4 ST203M-D4
5 ST201M-D5NA 5 ST203M-D5
6 ST201M-D6NA 6 ST203M-D6
7 ST201M-D7NA 7 ST203M-D7
8 ST201M-D8NA 8 ST203M-D8
10 ST201M-D10NA 10 ST203M-D10
13 ST201M-D13NA 13 ST203M-D13
15 ST201M-D15NA 15 ST203M-D15
16 ST201M-D16NA 16 ST203M-D16
20 ST201M-D20NA 20 ST203M-D20
25 ST201M-D25NA 25 ST203M-D25
30 ST201M-D30NA 30 ST203M-D30
32 ST201M-D32NA 32 ST203M-D32
35 ST201M-D35NA 35 ST203M-D35
40 ST201M-D40NA 40 ST203M-D40
50 ST201M-D50NA 50 ST203M-D50
60 ST201M-D60NA 60 ST203M-D60
63 ST201M-D63NA 63 ST203M-D63
Diagram
D
31S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
3+NA 0.5 ST203M-D0.5NA 4 0.5 ST204M-D0.5
1 ST203M-D1NA 1 ST204M-D1
1.6 ST203M-D1.6NA 1.6 ST204M-D1.6
2 ST203M-D2NA 2 ST204M-D2
3 ST203M-D3NA 3 ST204M-D3
4 ST203M-D4NA 4 ST204M-D4
5 ST203M-D5NA 5 ST204M-D5
6 ST203M-D6NA 6 ST204M-D6
7 ST203M-D7NA 7 ST204M-D7
8 ST203M-D8NA 8 ST204M-D8
10 ST203M-D10NA 10 ST204M-D10
13 ST203M-D13NA 13 ST204M-D13
15 ST203M-D15NA 15 ST204M-D15
16 ST203M-D16NA 16 ST204M-D16
20 ST203M-D20NA 20 ST204M-D20
25 ST203M-D25NA 25 ST204M-D25
30 ST203M-D30NA 30 ST204M-D30
32 ST203M-D32NA 32 ST204M-D32
35 ST203M-D35NA 35 ST204M-D35
40 ST203M-D40NA 40 ST204M-D40
50 ST203M-D50NA 50 ST204M-D50
60 ST203M-D60NA 60 ST204M-D60
63 ST203M-D63NA 63 ST204M-D63
—
ST200M-D (cont.)
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
32 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
ST200M-K
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
1 0.5 ST201M-K0.5 2 0.5 ST202M-K0.5
1 ST201M-K1 1 ST202M-K1
1.6 ST201M-K1.6 1.6 ST202M-K1.6
2 ST201M-K2 2 ST202M-K2
3 ST201M-K3 3 ST202M-K3
4 ST201M-K4 4 ST202M-K4
5 ST201M-K5 5 ST202M-K5
6 ST201M-K6 6 ST202M-K6
7 ST201M-K7 7 ST202M-K7
8 ST201M-K8 8 ST202M-K8
10 ST201M-K10 10 ST202M-K10
13 ST201M-K13 13 ST202M-K13
15 ST201M-K15 15 ST202M-K15
16 ST201M-K16 16 ST202M-K16
20 ST201M-K20 20 ST202M-K20
25 ST201M-K25 25 ST202M-K25
30 ST201M-K30 30 ST202M-K30
32 ST201M-K32 32 ST202M-K32
35 ST201M-K35 35 ST202M-K35
40 ST201M-K40 40 ST202M-K40
50 ST201M-K50 50 ST202M-K50
60 ST201M-K60 60 ST202M-K60
63 ST201M-K63 63 ST202M-K63
1+NA 0.5 ST201M-K0.5NA 3 0.5 ST203M-K0.5
1 ST201M-K1NA 1 ST203M-K1
1.6 ST201M-K1.6NA 1.6 ST203M-K1.6
2 ST201M-K2NA 2 ST203M-K2
3 ST201M-K3NA 3 ST203M-K3
4 ST201M-K4NA 4 ST203M-K4
5 ST201M-K5NA 5 ST203M-K5
6 ST201M-K6NA 6 ST203M-K6
7 ST201M-K7NA 7 ST203M-K7
8 ST201M-K8NA 8 ST203M-K8
10 ST201M-K10NA 10 ST203M-K10
13 ST201M-K13NA 13 ST203M-K13
15 ST201M-K15NA 15 ST203M-K15
16 ST201M-K16NA 16 ST203M-K16
20 ST201M-K20NA 20 ST203M-K20
25 ST201M-K25NA 25 ST203M-K25
30 ST201M-K30NA 30 ST203M-K30
32 ST201M-K32NA 32 ST203M-K32
35 ST201M-K35NA 35 ST203M-K35
40 ST201M-K40NA 40 ST203M-K40
50 ST201M-K50NA 50 ST203M-K50
60 ST201M-K60NA 60 ST203M-K60
63 ST201M-K63NA 63 ST203M-K63
Diagram
33S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
3+NA 0.5 ST203M-K0.5NA 4 0.5 ST204M-K0.5
1 ST203M-K1NA 1 ST204M-K1
1.6 ST203M-K1.6NA 1.6 ST204M-K1.6
2 ST203M-K2NA 2 ST204M-K2
3 ST203M-K3NA 3 ST204M-K3
4 ST203M-K4NA 4 ST204M-K4
5 ST203M-K5NA 5 ST204M-K5
6 ST203M-K6NA 6 ST204M-K6
7 ST203M-K7NA 7 ST204M-K7
8 ST203M-K8NA 8 ST204M-K8
10 ST203M-K10NA 10 ST204M-K10
13 ST203M-K13NA 13 ST204M-K13
15 ST203M-K15NA 15 ST204M-K15
16 ST203M-K16NA 16 ST204M-K16
20 ST203M-K20NA 20 ST204M-K20
25 ST203M-K25NA 25 ST204M-K25
30 ST203M-K30NA 30 ST204M-K30
32 ST203M-K32NA 32 ST204M-K32
35 ST203M-K35NA 35 ST204M-K35
40 ST203M-K40NA 40 ST204M-K40
50 ST203M-K50NA 50 ST204M-K50
60 ST203M-K60NA 60 ST204M-K60
63 ST203M-K63NA 63 ST204M-K63
—
ST200M-K (cont.)
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
34 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
ST200M-Z
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
1 0.5 ST201M-Z0.5 2 0.5 ST202M-Z0.5
1 ST201M-Z1 1 ST202M-Z1
1.6 ST201M-Z1.6 1.6 ST202M-Z1.6
2 ST201M-Z2 2 ST202M-Z2
3 ST201M-Z3 3 ST202M-Z3
4 ST201M-Z4 4 ST202M-Z4
5 ST201M-Z5 5 ST202M-Z5
6 ST201M-Z6 6 ST202M-Z6
7 ST201M-Z7 7 ST202M-Z7
8 ST201M-Z8 8 ST202M-Z8
10 ST201M-Z10 10 ST202M-Z10
13 ST201M-Z13 13 ST202M-Z13
15 ST201M-Z15 15 ST202M-Z15
16 ST201M-Z16 16 ST202M-Z16
20 ST201M-Z20 20 ST202M-Z20
25 ST201M-Z25 25 ST202M-Z25
30 ST201M-Z30 30 ST202M-Z30
32 ST201M-Z32 32 ST202M-Z32
35 ST201M-Z35 35 ST202M-Z35
40 ST201M-Z40 40 ST202M-Z40
50 ST201M-Z50 50 ST202M-Z50
60 ST201M-Z60 60 ST202M-Z60
63 ST201M-Z63 63 ST202M-Z63
1+NA 0.5 ST201M-Z0.5NA 3 0.5 ST203M-Z0.5
1 ST201M-Z1NA 1 ST203M-Z1
1.6 ST201M-Z1.6NA 1.6 ST203M-Z1.6
2 ST201M-Z2NA 2 ST203M-Z2
3 ST201M-Z3NA 3 ST203M-Z3
4 ST201M-Z4NA 4 ST203M-Z4
5 ST201M-Z5NA 5 ST203M-Z5
6 ST201M-Z6NA 6 ST203M-Z6
7 ST201M-Z7NA 7 ST203M-Z7
8 ST201M-Z8NA 8 ST203M-Z8
10 ST201M-Z10NA 10 ST203M-Z10
13 ST201M-Z13NA 13 ST203M-Z13
15 ST201M-Z15NA 15 ST203M-Z15
16 ST201M-Z16NA 16 ST203M-Z16
20 ST201M-Z20NA 20 ST203M-Z20
25 ST201M-Z25NA 25 ST203M-Z25
30 ST201M-Z30NA 30 ST203M-Z30
32 ST201M-Z32NA 32 ST203M-Z32
35 ST201M-Z35NA 35 ST203M-Z35
40 ST201M-Z40NA 40 ST203M-Z40
50 ST201M-Z50NA 50 ST203M-Z50
60 ST201M-Z60NA 60 ST203M-Z60
63 ST201M-Z63NA 63 ST203M-Z63
Diagram
35S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
3+NA 0.5 ST203M-Z0.5NA 4 0.5 ST204M-Z0.5
1 ST203M-Z1NA 1 ST204M-Z1
1.6 ST203M-Z1.6NA 1.6 ST204M-Z1.6
2 ST203M-Z2NA 2 ST204M-Z2
3 ST203M-Z3NA 3 ST204M-Z3
4 ST203M-Z4NA 4 ST204M-Z4
5 ST203M-Z5NA 5 ST204M-Z5
6 ST203M-Z6NA 6 ST204M-Z6
7 ST203M-Z7NA 7 ST204M-Z7
8 ST203M-Z8NA 8 ST204M-Z8
10 ST203M-Z10NA 10 ST204M-Z10
13 ST203M-Z13NA 13 ST204M-Z13
15 ST203M-Z15NA 15 ST204M-Z15
16 ST203M-Z16NA 16 ST204M-Z16
20 ST203M-Z20NA 20 ST204M-Z20
25 ST203M-Z25NA 25 ST204M-Z25
30 ST203M-Z30NA 30 ST204M-Z30
32 ST203M-Z32NA 32 ST204M-Z32
35 ST203M-Z35NA 35 ST204M-Z35
40 ST203M-Z40NA 40 ST204M-Z40
50 ST203M-Z50NA 50 ST204M-Z50
60 ST203M-Z60NA 60 ST204M-Z60
63 ST203M-Z63NA 63 ST204M-Z63
—
ST200M-Z (cont.)
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
B1 copy starts here

Tr
ip
p
in
g
 t
im
e
(s
)
60
10 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 15 30 40
Multiple of rated current I / In
Diagram
1 0.2 S201MR-K0.2 3 0.2 S203MR-K0.2
0.3 S201MR-K0.3 0.3 S203MR-K0.3
0.5 S201MR-K0.5 0.5 S203MR-K0.5
0.75 S201MR-K0.75 0.75 S203MR-K0.75
1 S201MR-K1 1 S203MR-K1
1.6 S201MR-K1.6 1.6 S203MR-K1.6
2 S201MR-K2 2 S203MR-K2
3 S201MR-K3 3 S203MR-K3
4 S201MR-K4 4 S203MR-K4
5 S201MR-K5 5 S203MR-K5
6 S201MR-K6 6 S203MR-K6
8 S201MR-K8 8 S203MR-K8
10 S201MR-K10 10 S203MR-K10
13 S201MR-K13 13 S203MR-K13
15 S201MR-K15 15 S203MR-K15
16 S201MR-K16 16 S203MR-K16
20 S201MR-K20 20 S203MR-K20
25 S201MR-K25 25 S203MR-K25
30 S201MR-K30 30 S203MR-K30
32 S201MR-K32 32 S203MR-K32
35 S201MR-K35 35 S203MR-K35
40 S201MR-K40 40 S203MR-K40
50 S201MR-K50 50 S203MR-K50
60 S201MR-K60 60 S203MR-K60
63 S201MR-K63 63 S203MR-K63
2 0.2 S202MR-K0.2 4 0.2 S204MR-K0.2
0.3 S202MR-K0.3 0.3 S204MR-K0.3
0.5 S202MR-K0.5 0.5 S204MR-K0.5
0.75 S202MR-K0.75 0.75 S204MR-K0.75
1 S202MR-K1 1 S204MR-K1
1.6 S202MR-K1.6 1.6 S204MR-K1.6
2 S202MR-K2 2 S204MR-K2
3 S202MR-K3 3 S204MR-K3
4 S202MR-K4 4 S204MR-K4
5 S202MR-K5 5 S204MR-K5
6 S202MR-K6 6 S204MR-K6
8 S202MR-K8 8 S204MR-K8
10 S202MR-K10 10 S204MR-K10
13 S202MR-K13 13 S204MR-K13
15 S202MR-K15 15 S204MR-K15
16 S202MR-K16 16 S204MR-K16
20 S202MR-K20 20 S204MR-K20
25 S202MR-K25 25 S204MR-K25
30 S202MR-K30 30 S204MR-K30
32 S202MR-K32 32 S204MR-K32
35 S202MR-K35 35 S204MR-K35
40 S202MR-K40 40 S204MR-K40
50 S202MR-K50 50 S204MR-K50
60 S202MR-K60 60 S204MR-K60
63 S202MR-K63 63 S204MR-K63
—
S200MR-K with ring tongue terminals
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
37S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
—
S200MUC-C
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
Diagram
1 0.5 S201MUC-C0.5 3 0.5 S203MUC-C0.5
1 S201MUC-C1 1 S203MUC-C1
1.6 S201MUC-C1.6 1.6 S203MUC-C1.6
2 S201MUC-C2 2 S203MUC-C2
3 S201MUC-C3 3 S203MUC-C3
4 S201MUC-C4 4 S203MUC-C4
6 S201MUC-C6 6 S203MUC-C6
8 S201MUC-C8 8 S203MUC-C8
10 S201MUC-C10 10 S203MUC-C10
13 S201MUC-C13 13 S203MUC-C13
16 S201MUC-C16 16 S203MUC-C16
20 S201MUC-C20 20 S203MUC-C20
25 S201MUC-C25 25 S203MUC-C25
32 S201MUC-C32 32 S203MUC-C32
40 S201MUC-C40 40 S203MUC-C40
50 S201MUC-C50 50 S203MUC-C50
63 S201MUC-C63 63 S203MUC-C63
2 0.5 S202MUC-C0.5 4 0.5 S204MUC-C0.5
1 S202MUC-C1 1 S204MUC-C1
1.6 S202MUC-C1.6 1.6 S204MUC-C1.6
2 S202MUC-C2 2 S204MUC-C2
3 S202MUC-C3 3 S204MUC-C3
4 S202MUC-C4 4 S204MUC-C4
6 S202MUC-C6 6 S204MUC-C6
8 S202MUC-C8 8 S204MUC-C8
10 S202MUC-C10 10 S204MUC-C10
13 S202MUC-C13 13 S204MUC-C13
16 S202MUC-C16 16 S204MUC-C16
20 S202MUC-C20 20 S204MUC-C20
25 S202MUC-C25 25 S204MUC-C25
32 S202MUC-C32 32 S204MUC-C32
40 S202MUC-C40 40 S204MUC-C40
50 S202MUC-C50 50 S204MUC-C50
63 S202MUC-C63 63 S204MUC-C63
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
38 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
S200MUC-K
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
Diagram
1 0.2 S201MUC-K0.2 3 0.2 S203MUC-K0.2
0.3 S201MUC-K0.3 0.3 S203MUC-K0.3
0.5 S201MUC-K0.5 0.5 S203MUC-K0.5
0.75 S201MUC-KO.75 0.75 S203MUC-K0.75
1 S201MUC-K1 1 S203MUC-K1
1.6 S201MUC-K1.6 1.6 S203MUC-K1.6
2 S201MUC-K2 2 S203MUC-K2
3 S201MUC-K3 3 S203MUC-K3
4 S201MUC-K4 4 S203MUC-K4
5 S201MUC-K5 5 S203MUC-K5
6 S201MUC-K6 6 S203MUC-K6
8 S201MUC-K8 8 S203MUC-K8
10 S201MUC-K10 10 S203MUC-K10
13 S201MUC-K13 13 S203MUC-K13
15 S201MUC-K15 15 S203MUC-K15
16 S201MUC-K16 16 S203MUC-K16
20 S201MUC-K20 20 S203MUC-K20
25 S201MUC-K25 25 S203MUC-K25
30 S201MUC-K30 30 S203MUC-K30
32 S201MUC-K32 32 S203MUC-K32
35 S201MUC-K35 35 S203MUC-K35
40 S201MUC-K40 40 S203MUC-K40
50 S201MUC-K50 50 S203MUC-K50
60 S201MUC-K60 60 S203MUC-K60
63 S201MUC-K63 63 S203MUC-K63
2 0.2 S202MUC-K0.2 4 0.2 S204MUC-K0.2
0.3 S202MUC-K0.3 0.3 S204MUC-K0.3
0.5 S202MUC-K0.5 0.5 S204MUC-K0.5
0.75 S202MUC-K0.75 0.75 S204MUC-K0.75
1 S202MUC-K1 1 S204MUC-K1
1.6 S202MUC-K1.6 1.6 S204MUC-K1.6
2 S202MUC-K2 2 S204MUC-K2
3 S202MUC-K3 3 S204MUC-K3
4 S202MUC-K4 4 S204MUC-K4
5 S202MUC-K5 5 S204MUC-K5
6 S202MUC-K6 6 S204MUC-K6
8 S202MUC-K8 8 S204MUC-K8
10 S202MUC-K10 10 S204MUC-K10
13 S202MUC-K13 13 S204MUC-K13
15 S202MUC-K15 15 S204MUC-K15
16 S202MUC-K16 16 S204MUC-K16
20 S202MUC-K20 20 S204MUC-K20
25 S202MUC-K25 25 S204MUC-K25
30 S202MUC-K30 30 S204MUC-K30
32 S202MUC-K32 32 S204MUC-K32
35 S202MUC-K35 35 S204MUC-K35
40 S202MUC-K40 40 S204MUC-K40
50 S202MUC-K50 50 S204MUC-K50
60 S202MUC-K60 60 S204MUC-K60
63 S202MUC-K63 63 S204MUC-K63
39S 2 0 0 SER I E S M I N I AT U R E CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S
—
S200MUC-Z
Supplemental protectors — UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no. Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Cat. no.
Diagram
1 0.5 S201MUC-Z0.5 3 0.5 S203MUC-Z0.5
1 S201MUC-Z1 1 S203MUC-Z1
1.6 S201MUC-Z1.6 1.6 S203MUC-Z1.6
2 S201MUC-Z2 2 S203MUC-Z2
3 S201MUC-Z3 3 S203MUC-Z3
4 S201MUC-Z4 4 S203MUC-Z4
5 S201MUC-Z5 5 S203MUC-Z5
6 S201MUC-Z6 6 S203MUC-Z6
8 S201MUC-Z8 8 S203MUC-Z8
10 S201MUC-Z10 10 S203MUC-Z10
15 S201MUC-Z15 15 S203MUC-Z15
16 S201MUC-Z16 16 S203MUC-Z16
20 S201MUC-Z20 20 S203MUC-Z20
25 S201MUC-Z25 25 S203MUC-Z25
30 S201MUC-Z30 30 S203MUC-Z30
32 S201MUC-Z32 32 S203MUC-Z32
35 S201MUC-Z35 35 S203MUC-Z35
40 S201MUC-Z40 40 S203MUC-Z40
50 S201MUC-Z50 50 S203MUC-Z50
60 S201MUC-Z60 60 S203MUC-Z60
63 S201MUC-Z63 63 S203MUC-Z63
2 0.5 S202MUC-Z0.5 4 0.5 S204MUC-Z0.5
1 S202MUC-Z1 1 S204MUC-Z1
1.6 S202MUC-Z1.6 1.6 S204MUC-Z1.6
2 S202MUC-Z2 2 S204MUC-Z2
3 S202MUC-Z3 3 S204MUC-Z3
4 S202MUC-Z4 4 S204MUC-Z4
5 S202MUC-Z5 5 S204MUC-Z5
6 S202MUC-Z6 6 S204MUC-Z6
8 S202MUC-Z8 8 S204MUC-Z8
10 S202MUC-Z10 10 S204MUC-Z10
15 S202MUC-Z15 15 S204MUC-Z15
16 S202MUC-Z16 16 S204MUC-Z16
20 S202MUC-Z20 20 S204MUC-Z20
25 S202MUC-Z25 25 S204MUC-Z25
30 S202MUC-Z30 30 S204MUC-Z30
32 S202MUC-Z32 32 S204MUC-Z32
35 S202MUC-Z35 35 S204MUC-Z35
40 S202MUC-Z40 40 S204MUC-Z40
50 S202MUC-Z50 50 S204MUC-Z50
60 S202MUC-Z60 60 S204MUC-Z60
63 S202MUC-Z63 63 S204MUC-Z63
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
40 M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S